Black Dark Navy
Grey

KP875
Fleece neckwarmer

« Extremely insulating fabric, offering warmth and a lightweight feel.
Soft anti-pilling microfleece.

¢ 2-in-1: can be used as a beanie or neckwarmer.

 Adjustable elastic drawstring, for a perfect fit.

100% polyester microfleece with anti-pill finish. Wearable either as a
hat or as a neck warmer. Adjustable drawcord.

One Size é 200 g/m2
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KP875

Dimensions (cm)
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Measurements in cm One Size
AU27 - Front height 26.00
AU28 - Bottom width 29.00




KP875

Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Dark Grey

RVB : 63,60,60
Pantone C : 447C
Pantone TCX : 19-0000TCX
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Navy
RVB : 41,46,56

Pantone C : 433C

Pantone TCX : 19-4012TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

40.00000

33.00000

60.00000

8.00000

9.00000

150

0




